Planning a trip?

BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

Use the following services: DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
) ) 1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50 $0.75 | -
, \ Find your stop code on the top-right
0 o corneyr ofthepbus stop sign. e . 3
ex 1-Ride Express Pass $1.50 $0.75 | - TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES
Bus © Textitto(209) 222:3595. 1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | - A E:;e;tg;eo
. ugust y
rauRmqRs (Gvfi‘t;“ierlxzzigdh‘ﬂzigepa””'e times 31-Day Pass $65.00 | $30.00 $40.00 s
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  ---—-- |  -----
‘ o Trip Planner FARE STRUCTURE NOTES To Country Club/Fontana

‘ Trip Planner wct/coose

Already on the RTD website? Access the

Trip Planner on the homepage or on the child costs $1.50. Quail Lakes
Starting Location: sidebar for quick and easy trip planning. .. . ) ) . .
O ‘ Most popular destinations are already Hopper Deviations: Free for ADA-certified passengers with an Access Pershlng

preloaded as a convenience—just enter
your departure time and hit submit.

RTD Bus Passes [ -
On Your Phone

Get the Token Transit App

Text “TOKEN” to 41411

for a download link

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional

Pass. Each Hopper will deviate up to one mile from its fixed route.
Reservations required. To make a reservation for a deviation pick-up,
please call one to two days in advance: (209) 955-8420.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM)
and valid only on Express routes.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com

Country Club

To Mall Transfer Station (MTS)

Pershing
Quail Lakes
Malls

Phone: (209) 943-1111

@ 13min @REENY 4 1hr17 & 13m)

o Open the Google maps app.*

it Departat1227PM @ 91°  OPTIONS

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)

e On the bottom of the screen,

Recommended route

R 25740

1235PM - 12:52PM

in 10 min & 15 min from Pacific Av & Yokuts

Route-545-2020AUG16

17 min

$1.50

tap Transit.

e Drag the tab up from the bottom.

You'll see information about nearby
public transportation.

Scroll up and down to see transit

options and times. Scroll left to right

to see different transit stations.

Tap on a station to see a list
of departures.

*Normal carrier charges may apply

Attn: Title VI Administrator
PO Box 201010
Stockton, CA 95201

If information is needed in another language, contact

(209) 943-1111 / Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / U IAIT8UTE A IoIRNINSRITN8N
ANEINNHATIONFIJRAIOESE8NROFE8H (WOS) §EM-9999 /
IR TR EAE S AE L, 15 R (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111 /
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag-
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can théng tin bang
mot ngdn ngl khac, vui long goi s6, (209) 943-1111

SAN JOAQUIN

K-FD

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fECR A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



Course Presentation o g Mayfair
i 0
Sthollc oofes s Gentey Local 545 Country Club - Fontana
qual® N 383429 = Westbound EFFECTIVE: 08.16.20
Sherwood / Sherwood  st. Mg
e Plaza m = Pk |
: Lo Mall 50 =
5 Village Transfer G = S
* Oaks & ofl Station = o = -~
ndless \kOB\‘ Rdo\((@ v WS E ] E S g % ‘E §
Brookside 2 - E § E é ?E:- £ § s
Christian s =
San . . . .
. Atherton 2" 3 \é%?}gum /'
X ? ollege . . . .
\. Pari ANV AL 6124 62A 6324 6:40A
) oy gglr;iens e Mall 7:18A 7:28A 7:38A 7:46A
\_/\’@@ Course Sy 8:26A 836A  8d6A  8:54A
3 T % s5°  WPopEng 9:45A 9:55A  10:05A  10:13A
Dl ¥eoe Lake = 11:00A 11:10A 11:20A 11:28A
Fd B o Marks E"{;’,f,e;t?;‘,? 1215 12:25P  12:35P  12:43P
¥ = %l?gs/ \ Venetian® 1:30P 1:40P 1:50P 1:58P
5 2 Shopping & T, @ EF\?E’S'?;E‘X % 245P 255 3:05P  3:13P
8 Socimn® 2 2 KO s, Vlas 3:55P 405  4:15P  4:23P
g Mo e - A1 505P  S:O5P 525 5:33P %
|j> Qggter
@)‘n ;!. Joseph’s Lake ~  Theater 00K
Lake |mmediate Venezia %
Care noee g
h Center University
of the
Pacific o
guct .
Caldwell Local 545 To Mall Transfer Station (MTS)
Park
“doo\“o ';\ N\\?‘ “te(eq Eastbound EFFECTIVE: 08.16.20
3 ?”a e 5 gg
2 Q& N_Reg = <=
P S S 12 L €S
A\ EE 2£f E2g £8
¥ = - = ]
= g =& 32 =22
Egﬁg ite 6:43A 6:52A 7:02A 7:14A
Legion ar 7:49A 7:59A 8:09A 8:22A
Q Par| il
% | — q 8:59A 9:09A 9:19A 9:32A
Sa e B 10:19A  10:29A 10394 10:52A
B gauniy G P'%‘Ee‘j’ 2 R M31A 11414 11:571A 12:04P
sl 12:46P  12:56P  1:06P  1:19P
2:01P 2:11P 2:21P 2:34P
‘ Transfer Point O Stop * Bus goes out of service 3:16P 3:26P 3:36P 3:49P
4:26P 4:36P 4:46P 4:59P



